< | auk

HYGIENE

Property

Colour

Capacity (L)

Bag Closed Width (mm)
Bag Open Width (mm)
Bag Length (mm)

Bags per Box

Duty

Value
Clear
140
508
864
1168
100

Extra Heavy Duty

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Compactor Sacks - Extra
Heavy Duty - 20kg - Box of
100/140L - Clear

Variant code: 18-LD23C

Extra heavy duty clear compactor sacks with
140L/20kg capacity.


http://www.tcpdf.org

