



Compactor Sacks - Extra Heavy Duty - 20kg - Box of 100/140L - Clear

Variant code: 18-LD23C

Conquer Tough Waste with Our Extra Heavy Duty 140L Compactor Sacks – Built to Last!

Tired of flimsy bin bags that split and leak under pressure? Upgrade to our Extra Heavy Duty Compactor Sacks, the ultimate solution for demanding waste disposal needs. This robust box of 100 clear, 140-litre capacity sacks is specifically engineered to handle even the heaviest and bulkiest refuse, offering unparalleled strength and reliability.

Key Features & Benefits:

- Unrivalled Strength: Crafted from premium, extra-thick polythene material, these sacks boast exceptional tear and puncture resistance. Say goodbye to messy spills and frustrating breakages, even when dealing with sharp or heavy items.
- High Capacity (140 Litres): Each sack offers a generous 140-litre capacity, minimising the need for frequent bag changes and maximising efficiency, whether for household, commercial, or industrial use.
- 20kg Weight Capacity: These heavyduty sacks are rigorously tested and guaranteed to safely hold up to 20kg of waste, providing peace of mind when disposing of substantial loads.
- Clear Visibility: The transparent design allows for easy identification of contents, which is particularly useful for waste sorting, security checks, or ensuring compliance with specific disposal regulations.
- Perfect for Compactors: Specifically designed for use in compactor bins, these sacks can withstand the increased pressure and demands of waste compaction processes, ensuring efficient and secure waste management.
- **Versatile Application:** Ideal for a wide range of environments, including:



- Domestic Use: Heavy household waste, garden debris, DIY projects.
- Commercial Use: Offices, restaurants, retail spaces, catering businesses.
- Industrial Use: Warehouses, factories, construction sites, workshops.
- Healthcare: Non-clinical waste disposal.
- Cost-Effective Bulk Pack: This box contains 100 high-quality sacks, offering a practical and economical solution for your ongoing waste disposal requirements.
- Reliable and Durable: Invest in a waste management solution you can trust. Our extra heavy-duty compactor sacks are built to withstand tough conditions and ensure hassle-free waste disposal.

Choose our Extra Heavy Duty 140L Compactor Sacks for a reliable, strong, and efficient waste management solution. Order your box of 100 today!

Property	Value
Colour	Clear
Capacity (L)	140
Bag Closed Width (mm)	508
Bag Open Width (mm)	864
Bag Length (mm)	1168
Bags per Box	100
Duty	Extra Heavy Duty